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To implement the above, the following actions are taken:

1.
Paragraph 22, Contract Funding (June 1990) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:


“22.
CONTRACT FUNDING (JUNE 1990)


For purposes of payment of cost, and in accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause,


the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is $5,550,741.00.  This 


allotment is for accomplishment of the work as set forth in the Statement of Work and


covers the following period:  April 4, 1999 – April 4, 2003.

2.
Funding Recapitulation (shown for administrative purposes)


Prior Funding






Total Funding


     Mod 57


This Mod


      Mod 58

$5,450,741.00


$100,000.00


$5,550,741.00

3.
Accounting and Appropriation Data


PR


Accounting Code



Amount


023230OA6

335-14-06-IS-5A-OA-2550-OA11

$100,000.00
